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- HIGHLY ERODIBLE LAND CLASSES - HIGHLY ERDDIBLE AND
1 = HIGHLY ERODIBLE LAHD POTEHTIALLY HIGHLY ERODIBLE
2 = POTENTIALLY HIGHLY ERODIBLE LANG CACULATOR YER 1.1
= HOT HIGHLY ERODIBLE ! HIND EROSIION i - HATER EROSION _
HAP t 1 HEL R K T SLOPE- PERCEN SLOPE--LENGTH  LS- VALUE HEL
MUID  SYMBOL  SDIL KAME Z VALUE VALUE CLASS VALUE VALUE VALUE MIN. MAX. NIN. MAX. HMIN. MAX.  BT/RK CLASS
kAR ARk khkkik AkARArARRARAAARAAR & kA RAAAR RARAAR AkAkA ARbRAS AkAAAR RAASA AAkAAKK RARARR AkArAk AkAkhk RARAA ARdhd hokki  Akkh
0256FB2 AFB2  ALFORD 1100 SGERROR 200 0.37 5 2 6 50 200 0.163 0.9510.541 2
0254FE2 AFE2  ALFORD 1100 SGERROR 200 0.37 5 12 25 25 150 0.902 7.214 0.541 1
02588  BA  BARTLE 1 100 GOERROR 200 0.43 4 0 2 50 400 0.060 0.304 0.372 3
025BGF BGF  BERKS 1 % ERRGR 200 0.17 3 25 75 25 100 2.945 30.924 0.706 1
025BGF  BGF  GILPIN 2 %N ERROR 200 0.32 3 25 75 25 100 2.%45 30.924 0.375 1
0255GF - BGF  WEIKERT 3 ERROR 200 0.28 2 25 75 25 10§ 2.945 30.924 0.286 I
02580  BU  BURNSIDE 1190 COERROR 200 9.37 2 02 5 400 0060 0.2040.224 3
(25C0F  COF  CORYDON 1 100 OERROR 200 0.2 2 20 60 25 100 2.039 23.150 0.233 ]
0Z5CRBZ CRB2  CRIDER 1100 ERROR 200 0.2 5 2 b S0 200 0.163 0.9510.625 2
0Z5CRCZ CRCZ  CRIDER 1 160 ERROR 208 0.32 5 6 1225 150 0.3% 2.2090.625 2
02500 U CUBA 1 100 SeERROR 200 9.37 S 0 2 S0 400 0.060 0.3040.541 3
025ELB2 ELB2Z  ELKINSVILLE 1160 SAERROR - 200 0.37 5 2 6 50 2000.163 0.9510.541 2
02SELCZ ELC2  ELKINSVILLE 1 100 SGERROR 209 0.37 5 6 12 25 IS0 0.3% 2.2090.541 2
02S6LE2 GLE2 GILPIN U ERROR 200 0.32 3 18 25 25 150 L.717 7.214 0.375 1
0256LE3 GLE3  GILPIN 1100 ERROR 200 0.32 3 1B 25 2% 150 L.717 7.214 9.375 1
0256PE  GPE  GILPIN 1 50 ERROR 200 0.32 3 13 30 25 150 L.717 9.740 0.375 1
0Z56PE  GPE  BERKS _ 2 % ERROR 200 0.17 3 18 3 25 150 1.717 9.746 0.766 |
02560 60 GULLIED LAKD 1 160 ERROR 200 024 1 12 25 2% 150 0.982 7.214 0.167 1
HADZ HAD2  HAGERSTOMM 1160 ERROR 200 0.32 4 1z 13 25 150 0.992 4.2050.500 |
4HE2 HAE2  HAGERSTOWM ) 100 ERROR 200 0.32 ¢ 18 25 25 15D L.717 7214 0.500 1
v/SHGC3 HGC3  HAGERSTOMK 1100 ERROR 200 0.32 4 6 12 25 150.0.33 2.2000.500 2
025HGD3 HGD3  HAGERSTUMN 1 160 ERROR 208 0.3z 4 12 18 25 150 0.902 4.:50.500. 1
OZ5HH KN HAYMOND 1180 SGERROR 200 0.37 5 0 2 50 400 0.060  9.304 0.541 3
D2SHNA  HNA  HEWSHAM 1100 ERROR 200 0.43 4 0 3 50 3000.060 0.3990.372 2
025HU KU HUKTINGTOK 1160 ERROR 200 0.22 S 02 50 400 0.060 0.304 0.714 3
02530 J0  JOHNSBURS 1109 SGERROR 200 0.43 4 0 2 50 250 0.060 0.264 0.372 3
025HAD2 MAD2  MARKLAND 1ee CGEERROR 200 0.43 3 1z 18 25 150 0.902 4.2056.279 |
DZ5HAF  MAF  MARKLAND 1140 SGERROR 200 '0.43 3 25 70 25 100 2.945 28.3919.279 1
0Z5HCCI HCC3  MARKLAND 1160 BHERROR 200 0.43 2 6 12 75 150 0.33 2.2090.186 1
025MCB3 NCD3  MARKLAND 1 160 3BERROR 200 0.43 2 12 18 25 150 0.902 4.205 0.186 I
025PEB - PEB  PEKIN 1160 GeERROR 2000 0.43 4 -z - & 50 200 0.163 0.951 6.372 2
025TLA  TLA  TILSIT 1 100 ERROR 200 0.43 3 0 2 50 250 0.060 0.2640.279 3
025TLB2 TLB2 TILSIT 1100 ERROR 200 0.43 3 2 6 50 . 200 0.163 0.9510.279 2
D25HR ~ HA WAKELAND 1180 SKERROR 200 0.37 5 @ 2 50 400 D060 0.304 0.541 3
025MEC2 HEC2  WELLSTON 1100 48ERROR 200 0.37 4 6 1275 150.0.3% 2.2090.432 2
025HEC3 HEC3  WELLSTOM 1160 4BERROR 200 0.37 4 6 12 25 150 0.33% © 2.2090.432 2
025KED2 WED2  WELLSTON 1100 48ERROR 200 0.37 4 1z 18 25 1250.902 3.8390.432 1
025MED3 MED3 . WELLSTON 1160 4BERROR - 200 0.37 4 12 18 25 1250.902 3.8390.432 1
O25HHA  HHA  WHEELING 1100 ERROR 200 0.37 ¢ 6 2 S0 400 0.060 0.3040.432 -3
025HHB2 WHB2  WHEELING L1 ERROR 200 0.37 4 2 6 25 2000.132 0.9510.432 2
025MHC2 WHC2  WHEELING 1100 ERROR 200 0.37 4 6 12 25 - 1500.3% 2209 0.432° 2
O25HHE2 WHE2  WHEELING 1100 ERROR 200 0.37 4 12 25 - 25 150 0.902 7.214 0432 I
025242 ZAC2  ZANESVILLE 1100 _ ERROR 200 0.43 3 6 12 - 25 I1500.33%6 2.2090.279 I

‘2003 7003 ZONESVILLE 1100  ERRR 200 0043 3 6 12 25 1500.3% 22090279 1



